Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 60
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/15/2022
TIME: 07:14 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11353515

04/15/2022 07:11 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11353515

Peak
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F
LA1c/CHb-1
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P3
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8825
0.28 12882
0.50 1746
0.66 8122
0.86 16470
1.36 64037
1.42 1052378
3847105

%

5.8
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Area
40462
55876
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70373
173133
212814
3288587
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